Place

1

Group: Clearfield
Total Time

12.3612
12.3633
12.4423
12.5063
12.5661
12.6204
12.6224
12.6564

Avg MPH
238.59

238.55
237.03
PELR: Y.
234.70
233.69
233.65
233.02

Adults

Racer

Shane P
Broc P
JM
Tyler B
Connor S
Dallin J
TimJ
Kaleb S

12.7811
12.7891

230.75
230.60

Anthony M

Brandon H

12.8352
12.8591
12.8724
12.9063
12.9161
12.9615
12.9975
13.0192
13.0361

229.78
229.35
229.11
228.51
228.34
227.54
226.91
226.53
226.23

Kenny L
Jesse J
Shane C
Jason N
Von W
Dylan C
Rick G
Glenn R
Seth W

13.0553
13.0711
13.1152
13.1443

225.90
225.63
224.87
224.37

Ryan W
Ja'mae W

Chase H

L ERIER




13.1633
13.2061
13.2062
13.2213
13.2383
13.2454

John W
Talis K
Cody F
Jacob M
Riley L

Tyson M

13.2533
13.2775
13.3812

Alan P
Curtis E

Ethan S

13.4463
13.5040
13.5391
13.5542
13.5642
13.5843
13.6602
13.7463
13.7673
13.8800
14.0153

Michael B
Hugo R
Josh S

Jonathan A

Shiloh S

JimM

Christian D

Drew D

Dayin K

Kyle W

Preston L

14.0772
14.1931
14.3403
14.4312
14.7093

Ryion B
W ENJIR"Y
John D
William D

Trent S




14.9972
15.5323
15.6433
18.2105
20.6819

Changyoung L



Place

1

Group:
Total Time

12.3144
12.6643
12.7403
12.8032
12.8201
12.9003
12.9384
12.9773

Clearfield

Avg MPH
239.49

232.88
231.49
230.35
230.05
228.62
227.94
227.26

Kids

Knox P
Preston S
Kinley N
Jaxton Y
Kassidy B
Grayson M
Ellie S

Weston N

12.9872
12.9982

227.09
226.89

Ollie L

Braxton N

12.9993
13.0093
13.0402
13.0412
13.0463
13.0672
13.0773
13.0853
13.1182

226.87
226.70
226.16
226.15
226.06
225.70
225.52
225.38
224.82

Ella W
IEL[X¢
Atticus P
Jill C

Hayden W

Hunter C
Lucy L
Milo L

Nathan S

13.2072
13.3303
13.3842
13.4041

223.30
221.24
220.35
220.02

Sadie W
Beckett W
W ELLITRWY

Dawson W




13.4144 Roland S
13.6102 Maximus P
13.7912 Fisher N
14.2063 Stratton K
14.2743 Briekalle D

14.3513 Cole S

14.5073
15.0392
15.1113
15.1912
15.2671
15.7343
16.9715
18.9325
19.9527




